.
r

“ AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOUIFICATION OF

, RN,
Teelve (12)
4.5, Nuclear Regulatory Commission s
Division of Contracts & Property Management
pashington, DC 20555 A
!1ﬂﬁftﬁgﬂﬂmﬁﬁﬁraﬂﬁmﬁﬁﬁfﬁﬁuuncanumTiuudfﬁadd G TP RMENOMENT OF SOUICITATION NG

Science Applications Intersational Corporat
1710 Goodridge Drive, MS G-6-1 - $6 GATED (kK FEN |
Mclean, VA 22102 LLY

Principal Investigator/Technical |
Contact : J. Hovwe lman X | NRC~02-90-009
Telephone No. (703

13. THIS (TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATICNS OF CONTRACTS/AORDERS,
(T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT JORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
- : e TR S > - g =EE & BRTHIN ITEN

V) A THIE THANGE ORDER 15 1S5
TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. YME ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/OROER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE APMIN'ST!U\T'V( CHANGES (such s changes in paying office,
appropriation date, €lc.) SETFORTH l'J?T(M 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 42,103(8),

e E TS SURHLEMENTAL AG ACTRMENT S ENTERED INTO PUR SUANTYO AUTHORI(TY OF ¢

D OTHER (Epecily type of modification and authority) ,

| FAR 52.217-9, “Option to Extend the Term of the Conlracl-—Services

€. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, @ is required 10 sign this document and return 2 copies 10 the issuing office.
T DESCRTION OF AMCNDME NTAABOITICATION (Orgenired by DCF sechion headings, including 0 onjcon iract subjec e
See Papge 2
9301290100 930111 V ]
PpR C /
mc.—o:-qo—ﬂoq PDR /": }
7 Vi
£ xcept 83 proviaes neres atl tere pod) g ar { ihe gocumeant referancedd in flem 9 ot 1OA, sy here dors changed, ramains unchanged ﬂ"i“ full tarce
and eflact .
155 INAME ARL | { b S W (T o print 119,-\ PeAME ARD TITLE CCONTRACTING OFFICER (‘l)peorijnmh
TiomAaSs J Kobe Haw ; -
Mary Lynn Scott, Contracting Of ficer

a:)f/u‘ Ty COMNTAACLTS Adadate

1 fIATh Wtk

OMHT R $é } ) | ! l\}.‘- LIMITE D STATH OfF AMY HICA 16C. DATE 1aMNEd
B 7 AR / i / . 3 i . ‘ .
~"ﬁryfmfi1”"””"V”/%'J C e T oo Do LW 4 B

d (o algn)
e

. 301 STANDAR

Brewr it t FRIT

D FORM 30 (REV. 1084



NRC~02-90-009
Modification No. 12
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) increase the contract ceiling by
$915,522 from $2,647,815 to $3,563,337 and (2) exercise the first year
option by extending the period of pe.formance. Accordingly, the contract
is hereby modified as follows:

1. Paragraph a. of Section B.2 is deleted in its entirety and replaced with
the following:

a. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the
products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract
is $3,563,337. The Contracting Officer may unilaterally increase this
amount as necessary for orders to be placed with the Contractor during
the contract period provided such orders are within any maximum
ordering iimitation prescribed under this contract."

2. Paragraph F.6 "DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) ALTERNATE IV" is
deleted in 1ts entirety and replaced with the following:

The contract period shall commence on January 29, 1990 and shall expire on
January 28, 1994,

NOTE: "By acceptance of this modification, the contractor agrees to waive
the requirement in Section 1.4 (FAR 52.217-9) for the Government to issue a
preliminary notice of its intent to exercise the option."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the
date of this action is given below:

Total FY90 obligation amount $379,000

Total FY91 obligation amount $0 '

Total FY92 obligation amount $0

Total FY93 obligation amount $0
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations $379,000.

This modification obligates FY93 funds in the amount of $0.

A1l other terms and conditions shall remain the same.



